KOYO  NAO40X62X20  needle
roller bearings
We work closely with 72 Outer Diameter (mm) our 30x72x19 Size
(mm)  KOYO  NAO40X62X20  needle  roller  bearings  manufacturing
partners to bring the best value to 30 Bore Diameter (mm)
customers.
Size (mm) 30x72x19
Bore Diameter (mm) 30
Outer Diameter (mm) 72
Width (mm) 19
d 30 mm
D 72 mm
B 19 mm
C 19 mm
H 19 mm
a 57 mm
d1 43,8 mm
d2 50,5 mm
r1 min. 1,1 mm
r2 min. 1,1 mm
D1 51,1 mm
D2 59,5 mm
da min. 40 mm
Da max. 65,5 mm
ra max. 1 mm
Weight 0,4 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 40,5 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 98 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 8000 r/min